

**STATE OF TENNESSEE  
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
SUMMARY OF BIDS  
LETTING OF OCTOBER 26, 2022**

DAVIDSON COUNTY (Contract No. CMGC04 Call 001)

19019-3225-04

SR-1 (BROADWAY), BRIDGE OVER 11TH AVE SOUTH AND CSX R/R, LM 17.29 (IA)

PROJECT LENGTH - 0.0 MILES

COMPLETION TIME - ON OR BEFORE OCTOBER 31, 2023

---

	TOTAL CONTRACT
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.	\$71,830,149.92

ROADWAY CATEGORY			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
105-01	CONSTRUCTION STAKES, LINES AND GRADES	1.000 LS		
	Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$710,500.0000	\$710,500.00
109-09.90	MATERIAL STORAGE/STAGING YARD (DESCRIPTION)	12.000 MNTH		
	Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$63,100.0000	\$757,200.00
202-02.21	REMOVAL OF PIPE (18 INCH)	397.000 L.F.		
	Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$88.2500	\$35,035.25
202-02.22	REMOVAL OF PIPE (24 INCH)	65.000 L.F.		
	Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$88.0000	\$5,720.00
202-04.02	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES (EXISTING CATCH BASINS)	1.000 LS		
	Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$8,030.0000	\$8,030.00
203-01	ROAD & DRAINAGE EXCAVATION (UNCLASSIFIED)	15.000 C.Y.		
	Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$86.0000	\$1,290.00
203-01.60	ROAD & DRAINAGE EXCAVATION (CONTAMINATED-ARESENIC)	217.000 C.Y.		
	Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$534.0000	\$115,878.00
204-08.01	BACKFILL MATERIAL (FLOWABLE FILL)	5.000 C.Y.		
	Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$1,000.0000	\$5,000.00
209-03.21	FILTER SOCK (12 INCH)	1,965.000 L.F.		
	Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$3.5000	\$6,877.50
209-09.43	CURB INLET PROTECTION (TYPE 4)	16.000 EACH		
	Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$150.0000	\$2,400.00
209-40.32	CATCH BASIN PROTECTION (TYPE C)	8.000 EACH		
	Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$350.0000	\$2,800.00
209-40.33	CATCH BASIN PROTECTION (TYPE D)	6.000 EACH		
	Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$250.0000	\$1,500.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
<b>209-40.41 CATCH BASIN FILTER ASSEMBLY(TYPE 1)</b>			
	<b>1.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$400.0000	\$400.00
<b>209-40.47 CATCH BASIN FILTER ASSEMBLY(TYPE 7)</b>			
	<b>5.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$400.0000	\$2,000.00
<b>303-01 MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D</b>			
	<b>146.000 TON</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$46.0000	\$6,716.00
<b>303-10.01 MINERAL AGGREGATE (SIZE 57)</b>			
	<b>200.000 TON</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$47.5000	\$9,500.00
<b>307-01.21 ASP. CONC. MIX(PG70-22) (BPMB-HM) GR. A-S</b>			
	<b>393.000 TON</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$239.0000	\$93,927.00
<b>307-02.01 ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG70-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING A</b>			
	<b>278.000 TON</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$369.0000	\$102,582.00
<b>307-02.08 ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG70-22) (BPMB-HM) GRADING B-M2</b>			
	<b>134.000 TON</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$245.0000	\$32,830.00
<b>402-01 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR PRIME COAT (PC)</b>			
	<b>2.100 TON</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$1,545.0000	\$3,244.50
<b>402-02 AGGREGATE FOR COVER MATERIAL (PC)</b>			
	<b>8.300 TON</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$72.0000	\$597.60
<b>403-01 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)</b>			
	<b>1.100 TON</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$1,545.0000	\$1,699.50
<b>411-01.11 ACS MIX(PG64-22) GRADING E RDWY</b>			
	<b>20.000 TON</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$280.0000	\$5,600.00
<b>411-02.10 ACS MIX(PG70-22) GRADING D</b>			
	<b>154.000 TON</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$294.0000	\$45,276.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
<b>415-01.01 COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT</b>			
	<b>71.000 TON</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$485.0000	\$34,435.00
<b>607-01.02 12" CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS III)</b>			
	<b>13.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$456.0000	\$5,928.00
<b>607-03.02 18" CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS III)</b>			
	<b>114.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$1,015.0000	\$115,710.00
<b>607-05.02 24" CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (CLASS III)</b>			
	<b>60.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$310.0000	\$18,600.00
<b>607-16.01 23"X 14" HORIZONTAL OVAL CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT</b>			
	<b>155.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$520.0000	\$80,600.00
<b>611-01.02 MANHOLES, &gt; 4' - 8' DEPTH</b>			
	<b>4.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$14,200.0000	\$56,800.00
<b>611-01.03 MANHOLES, &gt; 8' - 12' DEPTH</b>			
	<b>1.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$33,350.0000	\$33,350.00
<b>611-01.20 ADJUSTMENT OF EXISTING MANHOLE</b>			
	<b>2.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$4,900.0000	\$9,800.00
<b>611-02.10 JUNCTION BOX, TYPE 1</b>			
	<b>1.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$20,100.0000	\$20,100.00
<b>611-05.01 TRENCH DRAINS</b>			
	<b>8.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$7,150.0000	\$57,200.00
<b>611-05.02 12IN PVC PIPE FOR TRENCH DRAINS</b>			
	<b>9.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$288.0000	\$2,592.00
<b>611-07.13 PIPE CLEANING (&lt;18IN DIA.)</b>			
	<b>100.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$40.0000	\$4,000.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
<b>611-09.01 ADJUSTMENT OF EXISTING CATCHBASIN</b>			
	<b>2.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$4,900.0000	\$9,800.00
<b>611-09.03 CAPPING EXISTING CATCHBASIN</b>			
	<b>1.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$4,800.0000	\$4,800.00
<b>611-12.02 CATCH BASINS, TYPE 12, &gt; 4' - 8' DEPTH</b>			
	<b>1.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$17,200.0000	\$17,200.00
<b>611-14.01 CATCH BASINS, TYPE 14, 0' - 4' DEPTH</b>			
	<b>1.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$15,850.0000	\$15,850.00
<b>611-14.02 CATCH BASINS, TYPE 14, &gt; 4' - 8' DEPTH</b>			
	<b>4.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$17,700.0000	\$70,800.00
<b>701-01.01 CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4 ")</b>			
	<b>4,661.000 S.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$18.0000	\$83,898.00
<b>701-02 CONCRETE DRIVEWAY</b>			
	<b>247.000 S.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$30.0000	\$7,410.00
<b>701-02.01 CONCRETE CURB RAMP (RETROFIT)</b>			
	<b>68.000 S.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$83.5000	\$5,678.00
<b>702-01 CONCRETE CURB</b>			
	<b>10.000 C.Y.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$1,950.0000	\$19,500.00
<b>702-03 CONCRETE COMBINED CURB &amp; GUTTER</b>			
	<b>5.000 C.Y.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$1,700.0000	\$8,500.00
<b>707-06.03 REMOVAL AND RESET FENCE (BLACK ALUMINUM)</b>			
	<b>195.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$35.0000	\$6,825.00
<b>707-06.04 REMOVAL AND RESET GATE (BLACK ALUMINUM)</b>			
	<b>2.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$1,075.0000	\$2,150.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
<b>707-08.01 FENCE (BLACK ALUMINUM)</b>			
	<b>150.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$96.0000	\$14,400.00
<b>707-11.01 PEDESTRIAN CONSTRUCTION BARRIER FENCE</b>			
	<b>1,908.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$84.0000	\$160,272.00
<b>709-05.05 MACHINED RIP-RAP (CLASS A-3)</b>			
	<b>299.000 TON</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$56.0000	\$16,744.00
<b>710-02 AGGREGATE UNDERDRAINS (WITH PIPE)</b>			
	<b>75.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$32.0000	\$2,400.00
<b>712-01 TRAFFIC CONTROL</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$518,000.0000	\$518,000.00
<b>712-02.12 PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL, REDUCED DEFLECTION (MASH TL-3)</b>			
	<b>1,850.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$129.0000	\$238,650.00
<b>712-02.60 TEMPORARY WORK ZONE CRASH CUSHION (MASH TL-3)</b>			
	<b>4.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$9,500.0000	\$38,000.00
<b>712-04.01 FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)</b>			
	<b>85.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$50.0000	\$4,250.00
<b>712-04.50 BARRIER RAIL DELINEATOR</b>			
	<b>36.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$13.0000	\$468.00
<b>712-06 SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)</b>			
	<b>1,393.000 S.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$8.0000	\$11,144.00
<b>712-07.02 TEMPORARY BARRICADES (TYPE II)</b>			
	<b>100.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$12.0000	\$1,200.00
<b>712-07.03 TEMPORARY BARRICADES (TYPE III)</b>			
	<b>450.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$14.0000	\$6,300.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
<b>712-09.02 REMOVABLE PAVEMENT MARKING (8" BARRIER LINE)</b>			
	<b>16,700.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$6.5000	\$108,550.00
<b>712-09.03 REMOVABLE PAVEMENT MARKING(CHANNELIZING STRIPING)</b>			
	<b>230.000 S.Y.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$51.0000	\$11,730.00
<b>712-09.05 REMOVABLE PAVEMENT MARKING (ARROW)</b>			
	<b>26.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$458.0000	\$11,908.00
<b>712-12.10 TEMPORARY CURB W/FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR</b>			
	<b>265.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$39.0000	\$10,335.00
<b>713-11.02 PERFORATED/KNOCKOUT SQUARE TUBE POST</b>			
	<b>41.000 LB.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$6.2500	\$256.25
<b>713-13.02 FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS (0.080" THICK)</b>			
	<b>5.000 S.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$18.0000	\$90.00
<b>713-15.02 REMOVAL &amp; RELOCATION OF SIGN &amp; SUPPORT</b>			
	<b>3.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$150.0000	\$450.00
<b>713-16.01 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT</b>			
	<b>12.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$8,250.0000	\$99,000.00
<b>714-02.02 ENCASED CONDUIT (2" PVC, SCHEDULE 40)</b>			
	<b>1,343.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$19.0000	\$25,517.00
<b>714-05.04 PULL BOXES (TYPE C)</b>			
	<b>2.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$3,625.0000	\$7,250.00
<b>714-06.07 CABLE (1/C # 2 AWG)</b>			
	<b>2,686.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$15.0000	\$40,290.00
<b>714-06.09 CABLE (1/C #8 AWG GROUND CONNECTOR WITH GREEN INSULATION)</b>			
	<b>2,686.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$3.7500	\$10,072.50

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
<b>714-08.09 LIGHT STANDARDS (23' M.H., 51" ARM)</b>			
	<b>13.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$16,200.0000	\$210,600.00
<b>714-08.30 REMOVE &amp; RELOCATE LIGHT STANDARD</b>			
	<b>4.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$6,500.0000	\$26,000.00
<b>714-08.34 REMOVAL OF LIGHT STANDARD</b>			
	<b>13.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$1,025.0000	\$13,325.00
<b>714-09.47 LED LUMINAIRES (83 WATT)</b>			
	<b>13.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$2,525.0000	\$32,825.00
<b>714-12.01 CONTROL CENTER (NO. 1)</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$15,500.0000	\$15,500.00
<b>714-25.01 ELECTRICAL CONNECTION (CONTROL CENTER)</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$35,000.0000	\$35,000.00
<b>714-26.05 TEMPORARY ROADWAY LIGHTING</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$303,000.0000	\$303,000.00
<b>716-01.06 TEMPORARY RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER,WHITE</b>			
	<b>204.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$15.5000	\$3,162.00
<b>716-01.07 TEMPORARY RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER,YELLOW</b>			
	<b>296.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$15.5000	\$4,588.00
<b>716-02.05 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)</b>			
	<b>44.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$20.5000	\$902.00
<b>716-02.06 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)</b>			
	<b>2.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$204.0000	\$408.00
<b>716-02.09 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LONGITUDINAL CROSS-WALK)</b>			
	<b>1,940.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$41.0000	\$79,540.00



		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
<b>716-04.02 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(DOUBLE TURNING ARROW)</b>			
	<b>2.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$407.0000	\$814.00
<b>716-05.22 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (LONGITUDINAL CROSS-WALK)</b>			
	<b>40.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$30.5000	\$1,220.00
<b>716-08.01 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (LINE)</b>			
	<b>3,750.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$1.6000	\$6,000.00
<b>716-08.03 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (CROSS-WALK)</b>			
	<b>40.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$15.5000	\$620.00
<b>716-08.06 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE ARROW)</b>			
	<b>4.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$76.5000	\$306.00
<b>716-08.08 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (DOUBLE TURNING ARROW)</b>			
	<b>1.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$76.5000	\$76.50
<b>716-09.86 CONTRAST PAVEMENT MARKING 6"</b>			
	<b>0.400 L.M.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$50,850.0000	\$20,340.00
<b>716-09.87 CONTRAST PAVEMENT MARKINGS WORDS AND SYMBOLS</b>			
	<b>3.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$2,050.0000	\$6,150.00
<b>716-09.88 CONTRAST PAVEMENT MARKING 8"</b>			
	<b>0.020 L.M.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$101,700.0000	\$2,034.00
<b>716-12.02 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN LINE)</b>			
	<b>0.400 L.M.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$15,500.0000	\$6,200.00
<b>717-01 MOBILIZATION</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$7,695,000.0000	\$7,695,000.00
<b>717-01.11 MOBILZATION (EARLY WORK MATERIAL STAGING, ABATEMENT WORK &amp; PLANNING/ENABLING)</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$4,051,230.0000	\$4,051,230.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
<b>730-01.02 REMOVAL OF SIGNAL EQUIPMENT</b>			
	<b>2.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$7,500.0000	\$15,000.00
<b>730-03.24 INSTALL PULL BOX (FIBER OPTIC-TYPE B)</b>			
	<b>4.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$7,300.0000	\$29,200.00
<b>730-12.16 CONDUIT (1-2" ENCASED-SIDEWALK EMBEDDED)</b>			
	<b>687.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$19.0000	\$13,053.00
<b>730-12.17 CONDUIT (1-2" ENCASED-SIDEWALK EMBEDDED)</b>			
	<b>687.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$38.0000	\$26,106.00
<b>740-10.03 GEOTEXTILE (TYPE III)(EROSION CONTROL)</b>			
	<b>172.000 S.Y.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$7.5000	\$1,290.00
<b>795-03.04 4IN PVC WATER LINE</b>			
	<b>250.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$54.0000	\$13,500.00
<b>795-03.05 6IN PVC WATER LINE</b>			
	<b>97.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$200.0000	\$19,400.00
<b>795-03.06 8IN PVC WATER LINE</b>			
	<b>70.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$210.0000	\$14,700.00
<b>795-08.26 12IN CHECK VALVE ASSEMBLY</b>			
	<b>4.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$10,075.0000	\$40,300.00
<b>795-51.01 BOLLARD</b>			
	<b>2.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$3,650.0000	\$7,300.00
<b>797-05.09 12IN DIP GRAVITY SEWER 0FT-6FT DEPTH</b>			
	<b>10.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$960.0000	\$9,600.00
<b>801-01 SEEDING (WITH MULCH)</b>			
	<b>7.000 UNIT</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$32.0000	\$224.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
<b>999-99.92 PAYMENT &amp; PERFORMANCE BOND(ESTIMATED REIMBURSABLE COST)</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$186,500.0000	\$186,500.00
<b>999-99.93 ON-SITE CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT AND SUPPORT STAFF</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$5,318,000.0000	\$5,318,000.00
<b>999-99.94 GENERAL CONDITIONS DIRECT COST</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$3,234,000.0000	\$3,234,000.00
<b>999-99.96 CM/GC FEE (% OF COST OF WORK)</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$4,114,000.0000	\$4,114,000.00
<b>999-99.97 CM/GC RISK CONTINGENCY</b>			
	<b>2,743,500. DOLL 000</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$1.0000	\$2,743,500.00

BRIDGE CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
<b>202-01.05 REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS (EXISTING PARAPET EMBEDDED CONDUIT)</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$200,000.0000	\$200,000.00
<b>202-04.01 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES (BRIDGE NO. 19-SR001-17.29)</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$3,722,000.0000	\$3,722,000.00
<b>204-02.01 DRY EXCAVATION (BRIDGES)</b>			
	<b>999.000 C.Y.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$978.0000	\$977,022.00
<b>204-04.01 ROCK EXCAVATION (BRIDGES)</b>			
	<b>190.000 C.Y.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$513.0000	\$97,470.00
<b>204-05 ROCK DRILLING (BRIDGES)</b>			
	<b>162.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$186.0000	\$30,132.00
<b>602-04.01 STEEL STRUCTURES (BRIDGE NO. 19-SR001-17.29)</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$2,508,000.0000	\$2,508,000.00
<b>602-04.99 STEEL STRUCTURES (BROADWAY BRIDGE MAT ONLY 2,855,165 LBS)</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$7,353,785.0000	\$7,353,785.00
<b>602-10.05 BRACING REPAIRS</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$555,000.0000	\$555,000.00
<b>602-10.60 BEARING DEVICE (STEEL REINFORCED ELASTOMERIC PAD)</b>			
	<b>140.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$8,150.0000	\$1,141,000.00
<b>603-05.20 CONTAINMENT &amp; DISPOSAL OF WASTE(EXISTING STEEL GIRDERS WITH LEAD PAINT)</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$200,000.0000	\$200,000.00
<b>604-02.03 EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL</b>			
	<b>136,853.000 LB.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$2.0000	\$273,706.00
<b>604-03.01 CLASS A CONCRETE (BRIDGES)</b>			
	<b>1,693.000 C.Y.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$1,428.0000	\$2,417,604.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
<b>604-03.02 STEEL BAR REINFORCEMENT (BRIDGES)</b>			
	<b>373,192.000 LB.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$1.9100	\$712,796.72
<b>604-03.07 CLASS A CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)</b>			
	<b>262.000 C.Y.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$741.0000	\$194,142.00
<b>604-03.74 CLASS X CONCRETE</b>			
	<b>813.000 C.Y.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$2,002.0000	\$1,627,626.00
<b>604-04.01 APPLIED TEXTURE FINISH (NEW STRUCTURES)</b>			
	<b>3,220.000 S.Y.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$14.5000	\$46,690.00
<b>604-05.32 BRIDGE DECK GRINDING AND GROOVING</b>			
	<b>4,943.000 S.Y.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$9.2000	\$45,475.60
<b>604-10.07 CONCRETE REMOVAL</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$112,262.0000	\$112,262.00
<b>604-10.14 REMOVE EXISTING WEARING SURFACE</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$175,000.0000	\$175,000.00
<b>604-11.01 EXPANSION DEVICE (ABUTMENTS 4" MOVEMENT)</b>			
	<b>191.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$937.0000	\$178,967.00
<b>604-11.02 EXPANSION DEVICE (PREFORMED ELASTOMERIC COMPRESSION JOINT SEAL)</b>			
	<b>316.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$392.0000	\$123,872.00
<b>604-15.01 PORTLAND CEMENT GROUT</b>			
	<b>222.000 C.Y.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$357.0000	\$79,254.00
<b>606-28.01 TEST PILES (7 5/8" S .500" MICROPILE)</b>			
	<b>110.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$492.0000	\$54,120.00
<b>606-28.05 VERIFICATION LOADING TEST</b>			
	<b>4.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$4,195.0000	\$16,780.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
<b>606-28.06 PROOF LOADING TEST</b>			
	<b>10.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$527.0000	\$5,270.00
<b>606-28.12 MICROPILE (9 5/8" x .500" MICROPILE)</b>			
	<b>6,026.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$205.5000	\$1,238,343.00
<b>606-28.99 MICROPILE (BROADWAY BRIDGE MAT ONLY 6,026 L.F.)</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$583,624.0000	\$583,624.00
<b>610-10.04 DRAINAGE SYSTEM - BRIDGE DECK(CLOSED SYSTEM)</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$293,650.0000	\$293,650.00
<b>610-10.45 DECK DRAINS (GRATE INLET DRAIN)</b>			
	<b>26.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$5,604.0000	\$145,704.00
<b>615-04.04 FULL DEPTH PRECAST DECK PANEL (5000 PSI)</b>			
	<b>4,738.000 S.Y.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$305.5000	\$1,447,459.00
<b>615-04.10 NON-SHRINK GROUT</b>			
	<b>62.000 C.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$258.0000	\$15,996.00
<b>615-04.30 PRECAST BRIDGE ABUTMENT WALL</b>			
	<b>40.000 C.Y.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$4,085.0000	\$163,400.00
<b>615-04.31 PRECAST BRIDGE ABUTMENT WINGWALL</b>			
	<b>17.000 C.Y.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$1,925.0000	\$32,725.00
<b>615-04.99 FULL DEPTH PRECAST DECK PANEL (5000 PSI)(MATL ONLY 4,750 SY)</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$3,832,299.0000	\$3,832,299.00
<b>617-04.01 TYPE 1 THIN EPOXY OVERLAY (EPOXY-URETHANE)</b>			
	<b>4,700.000 S.Y.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$64.5000	\$303,150.00
<b>620-05 CONCRETE PARAPET WITH STRUCTURAL TUBING</b>			
	<b>912.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$397.0000	\$362,064.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
<b>707-07.01 CHAIN-LINK FENCE (BRIDGES)</b>	<b>2,269.000 S.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$433.0000	\$982,477.00
<b>710-09.01 6" PERFORATED PIPE WITH VERTICAL DRAIN SYSTEM</b>	<b>66.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$35.0000	\$2,310.00
<b>710-09.02 6" PIPE UNDERDRAIN</b>	<b>4.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$27.0000	\$108.00
<b>714-01 STRUCTURAL LIGHTING</b>	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$7,350.0000	\$7,350.00
<b>940-01.01 LIGHTWEIGHT FILL (LIGHTWEIGHT CELLUAR CONCRETE - ABUTMENTS)</b>	<b>8,814.000 C.Y.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$124.5000	\$1,097,343.00
<b>940-01.03 EPS PERMANENT PROTECTIVE COVERING</b>	<b>1,650.000 S.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$141.5000	\$233,475.00

UTILITY CATEGORY		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
<b>793-13.07 4IN SCHEDULE 40 PVC</b>			
	<b>3,500.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$39.1500	\$137,025.00
<b>793-14.36 TEMPORARY CONDUIT SUPPORT SYSTEM</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$664,577.0000	\$664,577.00
<b>793-14.37 PERMANENT CONDUIT SUPPORT SYSTEM</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$1,555,138.0000	\$1,555,138.00
<b>793-16.19 REMOVE TRANSITE CONDUIT</b>			
	<b>8,500.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$26.6700	\$226,695.00
<b>793-80.03 PLACE 4IN SPLIT DUCT AROUND CABLE/INNER DUCTS</b>			
	<b>8,500.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$43.0000	\$365,500.00
<b>793-98.12 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES (PARTIAL DIAPHRAGM RMVL AT&amp;T CONDUIT)</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$236,494.0000	\$236,494.00
<b>795-01.05 8IN DIP RESTRAINED JOINT WATER LINE</b>			
	<b>5.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$4,000.0000	\$20,000.00
<b>795-01.09 12IN DIP RESTRAINED JOINT WATER LINE</b>			
	<b>20.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$4,500.0000	\$90,000.00
<b>795-01.19 24IN DIP RESTRAINED JOINT WATER LINE</b>			
	<b>123.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$2,500.0000	\$307,500.00
<b>795-06.05 CONNECT TO 8IN WATER LINE</b>			
	<b>4.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$6,500.0000	\$26,000.00
<b>795-06.12 CONNECT TO 24IN WATER LINE</b>			
	<b>4.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$7,500.0000	\$30,000.00
<b>795-06.37 CUT AND CAP 12IN WATER LINE</b>			
	<b>1.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$1,500.0000	\$1,500.00



		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
<b>795-06.43 CUT AND CAP 24IN WATER LINE</b>			
	<b>2.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$2,100.0000	\$4,200.00
<b>795-08.20 24IN GATE VALVE ASSEMBLY</b>			
	<b>1.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$5,000.0000	\$5,000.00
<b>795-11.12 RETIRE IN PLACE EXISTING WATER MAIN</b>			
	<b>50.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$200.0000	\$10,000.00
<b>795-12.30 REMOVAL OF PIPE (EXISTING WATER MAIN)</b>			
	<b>50.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$375.0000	\$18,750.00
<b>795-12.31 BACKFILL MATERIAL (FLOWABLE FILL)</b>			
	<b>20.000 C.Y.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$800.0000	\$16,000.00
<b>795-13.01 DI FITTINGS</b>			
	<b>5,500.000 LB.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$2.0000	\$11,000.00
<b>795-15.51 42IN SPLIT STEEL CASING PIPE OPEN CUT METHOD</b>			
	<b>70.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$1,100.0000	\$77,000.00
<b>795-21.02 RETIRE WATER VALVES AND HYDRANTS</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$6,000.0000	\$6,000.00
<b>797-05.26 36IN DIP GRAVITY SEWER 6FT-12FT DEPTH</b>			
	<b>85.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$3,500.0000	\$297,500.00
<b>797-07.04 48IN MANHOLE 8FT-10FT DEPTH</b>			
	<b>1.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$55,000.0000	\$55,000.00
<b>797-07.16 60IN MANHOLE 10FT-12FT DEPTH</b>			
	<b>2.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$58,000.0000	\$116,000.00
<b>797-07.17 60IN MANHOLE 12FT-14FT DEPTH</b>			
	<b>1.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$64,000.0000	\$64,000.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
<b>797-07.29 72IN MANHOLE 14FT-16FT DEPTH</b>			
	<b>1.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$70,000.0000	\$70,000.00
<b>797-07.56 MANHOLE DROP CONNECTION ASSEMBLY</b>			
	<b>3.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$15,000.0000	\$45,000.00
<b>797-07.80 REMOVE SEWER MANHOLE</b>			
	<b>3.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$10,000.0000	\$30,000.00
<b>797-09.40 CUT AND CAP (ALL LINES)</b>			
	<b>4.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$6,500.0000	\$26,000.00
<b>797-10.04 CONNECT &gt;18IN SEWER TO EXIST. MANHOLE</b>			
	<b>2.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$10,000.0000	\$20,000.00
<b>797-10.10 CONNECT EX.10-18IN SEWER TO NEW MANHOLE</b>			
	<b>4.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$2,500.0000	\$10,000.00
<b>797-10.11 CONNECT EX. &gt;18IN SEWER TO NEW MANHOLE</b>			
	<b>1.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$10,000.0000	\$10,000.00
<b>797-11.25 RETIREIN PLACE 48IN MANHOLE</b>			
	<b>2.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$4,100.0000	\$8,200.00
<b>797-11.26 RETIREIN PLACE 60IN MANHOLE</b>			
	<b>1.000 EACH</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$5,500.0000	\$5,500.00
<b>797-11.32 RETIREIN PLACE EXISTING SEWER 15IN-24IN</b>			
	<b>200.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$150.0000	\$30,000.00
<b>797-11.33 RETIREIN PLACE EXISTING SEWER &gt;24IN</b>			
	<b>100.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$275.0000	\$27,500.00
<b>797-11.38 BY-PASS PUMPING</b>			
	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$650,000.0000	\$650,000.00

		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
<b>797-11.70 REMOVAL OF PIPE (RETIRED SEWER LINES)</b>	<b>237.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$900.0000	\$213,300.00
<b>797-11.71 REMOVAL OF FENCE (WOOD FENCE/GATE BY UNION STATION)</b>	<b>72.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$300.0000	\$21,600.00
<b>797-11.72 FENCE (WOOD FENCE/GATE BY UNION STATION)</b>	<b>72.000 L.F.</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$400.0000	\$28,800.00
<b>797-11.73 TEMPORARY SHORING</b>	<b>1.000 LS</b>		
Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.		\$418,000.0000	\$418,000.00

**SUB-TOTAL ROADWAY**

Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.

\$32,285,919.60

**SUB-TOTAL BRIDGE**

Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.

\$33,589,451.32

**SUB-TOTAL UTILITY**

Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.

\$5,954,779.00

**TOTAL CONTRACT**

Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.

\$71,830,149.92